
#72 Girls High Jump (Sr)
Pit 1

Pl Name Team Mark 1.10 1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 Pts
1 Windbiel, Olivia Clayton Heights S 1.55m 5' 1" O O O O O O O XO O XXO 10

2 Weiss, Nadia Elgin Park Second 1.40m 4' 7" O O XO O XO XO O XXX 8

3 Ewert, Julia Lord Tweedsmuir 1.25m 4' 11 /4 O O O O XXX 6

4 Vikkineswararajah, Aathini Enver Creek Seco 1.20m 3' 111 /4 XO XO O XXX 5

Gandha, Umika Enver Creek Seco NH XXX

Wei, Carole White Rock Christi NH XXX

#73 Girls High Jump (Gr8)
Pit 1

Pl Name Team Mark 1.10 1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.42 Pts
1 Ostrosser, Chloe Earl Marriott Seco 1.40m 4' 7" P O P O O O XO XXX 10

2 Wood, Samantha Saint John Paul II 1.35m 4' 5" O O O O O O XXX 8

3 Phillips, Natalia Earl Marriott Seco 1.25m 4' 11 /4 P P O O X 6

4 Chung, Fiona Earl Marriott Seco 1.20m 3' 111 /4 P P O X 5

5 Jakola, Gemma White Rock Christi 1.15m 3' 91 /4 O O XXX 4

6 Bondarenko, Dasha White Rock Christi 1.10m 3' 71 /4 O XXX 2.5

6 Bawa, Diya Princess Margaret 1.10m 3' 71 /4 O XXX 2.5

#74 Girls High Jump (Jr)
Pit 1

Pl Name Team Mark 1.10 1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50 Pts
1 McKay, Meagan Sullivan Heights 1.45m 4' 9" P O O O O O O XXO XXX 10

2 Eichhorst, Ava Southridge School 1.40m 4' 7" P P P O O O XO XXX 8

3 Stevens, Mia Earl Marriott Seco 1.40m 4' 7" P P O O XXO O XXO XXX 6

4 Roa-Cole, Issa Saint John Paul II 1.30m 4' 31 /4 O P P O O XXX 5

5 Bartlett, Samantha Ecole Salish Seco 1.30m 4' 31 /4 O O XO XXO O XXX 4

6 Ma, Samantha Lord Tweedsmuir 1.30m 4' 31 /4 O O O O XO XXX 3

7 Slofstra, Madeline White Rock Christi 1.25m 4' 11 /4 O O XO XXO XXX 2

8 Dee, Veronica Saint John Paul II 1.15m 3' 91 /4 O O X 1

Cutler, Olivia Lord Tweedsmuir NH P P P P XXX

#75 Boys High Jump (Sr)
Pit 2

Pl Name Team Mark 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.80 Pts
1 Carr, Ben Elgin Park Second 1.80m 5' 103 /4 P P P P P P P O P O 10

2 Kaler, Deven Elgin Park Second 1.60m 5' 3" P P P O P O P P P XXX 8

3 Zbitniff, Niam White Rock Christi 1.55m 5' 1" P P P O O XXX 6

Pl Name Team Mark 1.20 1.25 1.30 Pts
2 Kaler, Deven Elgin Park Second (cont'd) O P P 8

3 Zbitniff, Niam White Rock Christi (cont'd) O P P 6
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#76 Boys High Jump (Gr8)
Pit 2

Pl Name Team Mark 1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.63 Pts
1 Lee, Chun-Hong Surrey Christian 1.60m 5' 3" P P P P P O O O XO XXX 10

2 Alsahi, Hussein Princess Margaret 1.55m 5' 1" O O O O O O O XO XXX 8

3 Smith, Griffin Grandview Height 1.50m 4' 11" P P P P O XO XO XXX 6

4 Roa-Cole, Torin Saint John Paul II 1.45m 4' 9" O O O XO XO O XXX 5

5 Von Hahn, Conor White Rock Christi 1.45m 4' 9" O O O XO O XXO XXX 3.5

5 Boender, Brody Surrey Christian 1.45m 4' 9" P P P P XO XXO XXX 3.5

7 Loy, Canaan Pacific Academy 1.40m 4' 7" P P XXO O XO XXX 2

8 Hamm, Zachery Pacific Academy 1.35m 4' 5" P P P XO XXX 1

9 Ta, Kevin Queen Elizabeth S 1.20m 3' 111 /4 O XXX

#77 Boys High Jump (Jr)
Pit 2

Pl Name Team Mark 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.80 1.83 Pts
1 Lee, Chun-Shuo Surrey Christian 1.80m 5' 103 /4 P P P O O O P O XO XXX 10

2 Smyth, Justin Earl Marriott Seco 1.60m 5' 3" O O O O O X 8

3 Barnes, Liam North Surrey Seco 1.60m 5' 3" P P O XO XXO XXX 6

4 Simpson, Blake Earl Marriott Seco 1.50m 4' 11" O O O X 5

5 Dee, Matthias Saint John Paul II 1.50m 4' 11" O XO O XXX 4

6 Laine, Carter Lord Tweedsmuir 1.45m 4' 9" O XO XXX 3

7 Pech, Nixon Ecole Salish Seco 1.40m 4' 7" XO XXX 2

Pl Name Team Mark 1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 Pts
2 Smyth, Justin Earl Marriott Seco (cont'd) P P O O 8

4 Simpson, Blake Earl Marriott Seco (cont'd) O O O O 5

5 Dee, Matthias Saint John Paul II (cont'd) P P O O 4

6 Laine, Carter Lord Tweedsmuir (cont'd) P P XO O 3

7 Pech, Nixon Ecole Salish Seco (cont'd) P P O XO 2

#78 Girls Triple Jump (Gr8)
Pit 1

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Engbrecht, Taylor Fleetwood Park S 9.40m 30' 101 /4  (+0.0) 8.56 (+0.0) 8.81 (+0.0) 9.40 (+0.0) 10

2 Nava-Silva, Faby Johnston Heights 7.13m 23' 43 /4  (+0.0) 6.37 (+0.0) 7.11 (+0.0) 7.13 (+0.0) 8

3 Merson, Ryley Holy Cross Region 7.11m 23' 4"  (+0.0) 7.11 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL 6

4 Fominoff, Eva Fraser Heights Se 5.75m 18' 101 /2  (+0.0) 5.72 (+0.9) 5.75 (+0.0) 5.60 (–0.1) 5

#79 Girls Triple Jump (Jr)
Pit 1

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Nagra, Jasleen Fleetwood Park S 10.73m 35' 21 /2  (+1.6) 10.48 (+0.0) 10.73 (+1.6) 10.60 (+0.0) 10

2 Tateh, Mbunya Holy Cross Region 10.50m 34' 51 /2  (+0.0) 9.63 (+0.0) FOUL 10.50 (+0.0) 8

3 Purewal, Munreet Princess Margaret 9.96m 32' 81 /4  (+0.0) 9.95 (–0.4) 9.88 (+0.0) 9.96 (+0.0) 6

4 Chen, Cheryl Grandview Height 8.86m 29' 1"  (+0.0) 8.86 (+0.0) 8.47 (+0.0) 8.43 (+0.0) 5

5 Seto, Kendra Fraser Heights Se 8.16m 26' 91 /4  (+0.0) 8.16 (+0.0) 8.05 (–0.5) 8.11 (+0.0) 4

6 Luan, Mirabel Pacific Academy 8.06m 26' 51 /2  (+0.1) 7.54 (+0.0) 8.06 (+0.1) 7.82 (+0.0) 3
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#79 Girls Triple Jump (Jr) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
7 Khaira, Jasmine LA Matheson Must 7.99m 26' 23 /4  (+0.0) 7.82 (–0.2) 7.99 (+0.0) FOUL 2

8 Mohankumar, Lav Clayton Heights S 7.46m 24' 53 /4  (+0.0) FOUL FOUL 7.46 (+0.0) 1

9 Miao, Dara Grandview Height 7.40m 24' 31 /2  (–0.1) 7.27 (–0.8) 7.40 (–0.1) 7.11 (+0.0)

10 Dhaliwal, Daya Princess Margaret 6.32m 20' 9"  (+0.0) 6.32 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL

#80 Girls Triple Jump (Sr)
Pit 1

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Chatwin, Kerlinda Elgin Park Second 10.48m 34' 43 /4  (+0.0) 10.48 (+0.0) 10.20 (+0.0) PASS 10

2 Ladisla, Kyla Fleetwood Park S 9.08m 29' 91 /2  (+0.0) 8.76 (+0.0) 9.08 (+0.0) 9.08 (+0.0) 8

3 Carroll, Michaela Princess Margaret 8.40m 27' 63 /4  (+0.0) 8.05 (–0.3) 8.40 (+0.0) 8.03 (+0.0) 6

4 Huang, Annie Semiahmoo Seco 5.84m 19' 2"  (+0.0) 5.84 (+0.0) 5.72 (+0.0) 5.38 (+0.0) 5

#81 Boys Triple Jump (Gr8)
Pit 2

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Louw, Dylan White Rock Christi 10.28m 33' 83 /4  (+0.0) 9.79 (+0.0) 9.79 (+0.0) 10.28 (+0.0) 10

2 St. James, Grady Ecole Salish Seco 9.94m 32' 71 /2  (+0.0) 9.87 (+0.0) 9.64 (+0.7) 9.94 (+0.0) 8

3 Chiu, Austin White Rock Christi 9.86m 32' 41 /4  (+0.0) 9.38 (+0.0) 9.86 (+0.0) 9.58 (+0.0) 6

4 Yu, Danny Pacific Academy 9.26m 30' 43 /4  (+0.0) 9.26 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL 5

5 Chu, Eli Southridge School 8.98m 29' 51 /2  (+0.0) 8.29 (+0.0) 8.98 (+0.0) 8.56 (–0.7) 4

6 Lee, Zebulen White Rock Christi 8.40m 27' 63 /4  (–0.3) 8.33 (+0.0) 8.34 (+0.7) 8.40 (–0.3) 3

7 Hamm, Zachery Pacific Academy 8.34m 27' 41 /2  (+0.0) 7.85 (+0.0) 8.34 (+0.0) FOUL 2

8 Huang, Sean Southridge School 8.31m 27' 31 /4  (+0.0) 7.83 (+0.0) 8.31 (+0.0) 8.25 (+0.0) 1

9 Rajesh, Aashray Ecole Salish Seco 8.20m 26' 11"  (+0.0) 8.20 (+0.0) 7.99 (+0.2) 7.88 (+0.9)

10 Choi, Leo Semiahmoo Seco 7.23m 23' 83 /4  (+0.1) FOUL FOUL 7.23 (+0.1)

#82 Boys Triple Jump (Jr)
Pit 2

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Wirtz, Thomas Pacific Academy 12.35m 40' 61 /4  (–0.3) 11.42 (+1.2) 12.35 (–0.3) 12.02 (+0.0) 10

2 Ude, Paul Pacific Academy 11.69m 38' 41 /4  (+0.0) 11.37 (–0.5) 11.69 (+0.0) FOUL 8

3 Nguyen, Tyler Fleetwood Park S 10.63m 34' 101 /2  (+0.0) 9.94 (–0.2) 10.14 (+0.0) 10.63 (+0.0) 6

4 Kopelman, Mason Grandview Height 10.01m 32' 101 /4  (+0.0) FOUL 9.90 (+0.0) 10.01 (+0.0) 5

5 Dumont, Brayden Elgin Park Second 9.77m 32' 03 /4  (–0.1) 9.50 (+0.0) 9.76 (–0.3) 9.77 (–0.1) 4

6 Li, Leo Fleetwood Park S 9.38m 30' 91 /4  (+0.0) 8.89 (–0.1) 9.38 (+0.0) FOUL 3

7 Bubbar, Felix Southridge School 9.31m 30' 61 /2  (+0.0) FOUL 9.31 (+0.0) FOUL 2

8 Yan, Oliver Fleetwood Park S 9.29m 30' 53 /4  (+0.0) 8.86 (+0.0) 9.29 (+0.0) 9.23 (+0.0) 1

9 Grant, Liam Semiahmoo Seco 9.27m 30' 5"  (+0.0) 8.05 (+0.0) 9.27 (+0.0) FOUL

10 Hasan, Shener Semiahmoo Seco 8.55m 28' 03 /4  (+0.0) 8.18 (+0.0) FOUL 8.55 (+0.0)

11 Catacutan, Patrick Johnston Heights 8.40m 27' 63 /4  (+0.0) FOUL 8.40 (+0.0) 8.36 (+0.0)

12 Sidhu, Angadjit Lord Tweedsmuir 7.68m 25' 21 /2  (+0.0) 7.66 (+0.0) 7.68 (+0.0) 7.58 (+0.0)
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#83 Boys Triple Jump (Sr)
Pit 2

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Aniamaka, Divine Pacific Academy 13.24m 43' 51 /4  (+0.0) 12.70 (+0.0) 13.00 (+0.0) 13.24 (+0.0) 10

2 Carr, Ben Elgin Park Second 11.80m 38' 83 /4  (+0.0) 11.80 (+0.0) PASS PASS 8

3 Pelayo, Lorenzo Fraser Heights Se 11.35m 37' 3"  (+0.0) 11.35 (+0.0) PASS PASS 6

4 Kaler, Deven Elgin Park Second 11.19m 36' 81 /2  (+0.0) 10.97 (+0.0) 11.19 (+0.0) PASS 5

5 Abucay, James Sullivan Heights 10.52m 34' 61 /4  (+0.0) 10.52 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL 4

6 Manodon, Eldrian Kwantlen Park Se 9.85m 32' 33 /4  (+0.0) 9.85 (+0.0) 8.97 (+0.0) 9.46 (+0.0) 3

7 Arora, Tanish Princess Margaret 8.88m 29' 13 /4  (+0.0) 8.46 (+0.0) 8.88 (+0.0) FOUL 2

#84 Girls Discus (Sr)
1kg

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Akene, Erica Pacific Academy 19.65m 64' 6" 17.47 19.65 18.98 10

2 Ranu, Sukhman Lord Tweedsmuir 19.25m 63' 2" 19.25 18.00 18.98 8

3 Gupta, Laura Princess Margaret 18.38m 60' 4" 15.15 18.38 16.50 6

4 Halog, Marlena Holy Cross Region 18.17m 59' 7" 18.17 17.53 16.01 5

5 Salas, Nikita Queen Elizabeth S 17.45m 57' 3" 17.45 16.61 16.06 4

6 Lado, Titi Princess Margaret 16.46m 54' 0" 15.49 12.92 16.46 3

7 Rahman, Ariba Princess Margaret 15.48m 50' 9" 15.48 15.35 FOUL 2

8 Gordon, Keira White Rock Christi 10.47m 34' 4" 10.11 FOUL 10.47 1

9 Huang, Annie Semiahmoo Seco 8.39m 27' 6" FOUL 8.39 PASS

Cyr, Lindsay Lord Tweedsmuir NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

#85 Girls Discus (Jr)
1kg

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 Mander, Gurleen Frank Hurt 25.84m 84' 9" 22.85 20.88 25.84 1(1) 10

2 Dosanjh, Riya Queen Elizabeth S 24.65m 80' 10" 24.65 FOUL 22.10 2(1) 8

3 Phangura, Talia North Surrey Seco 20.31m 66' 8" 19.66 FOUL 20.31 1(2) 6

4 Keogh, Lyndsay Lord Tweedsmuir 19.82m 65' 0" 19.82 FOUL PASS 1(3) 5

5 Moyo, Faith White Rock Christi 19.75m 64' 9" 18.43 18.32 19.75 2(2) 4

6 Conlin, Aidan Lord Tweedsmuir 18.59m 61' 0" 16.02 18.59 17.42 1(4) 3

7 Cutler, Olivia Lord Tweedsmuir 17.46m 57' 3" FOUL 17.46 14.84 1(5) 2

8 Mann, Agam Lord Tweedsmuir 17.18m 56' 4" 12.03 17.18 14.84 1(6) 1

9 Van De Bon, Abigail Earl Marriott Seco 16.23m 53' 3" 16.23 FOUL PASS 2(3)

10 Birch, Georgia Tamanawis Secon 16.04m 52' 7" FOUL FOUL 16.04 1(7)

11 Hutchings, Sam Lord Tweedsmuir 15.81m 51' 10" 15.81 15.28 15.79 1(8)

12 Mitchell, Rebecca Earl Marriott Seco 15.52m 50' 11" 12.87 15.52 PASS 2(4)

13 Ude, Sarah Pacific Academy 15.45m 50' 8" 14.78 14.41 15.45 1(9)

14 Fairholm, Sophia White Rock Christi 13.96m 45' 10" 13.75 12.90 13.96 1(10)

15 Mahal, Jasin Princess Margaret 13.62m 44' 8" 13.62 12.81 12.93 2(5)

16 Sarai, Sukhjot Princess Margaret 11.53m 37' 10" 8.17 11.47 11.53 1(11)

17 Ala, Nafeesa Princess Margaret 10.94m 35' 11" 10.03 9.48 10.94 1(12)

18 Johal, Janeesh Queen Elizabeth S 10.30m 33' 9" 10.30 9.94 FOUL 2(6)

19 Dhaliwal, Daya Princess Margaret 9.39m 30' 10" FOUL PASS 9.39 2(7)

20 Partheepan, Maha Enver Creek Seco 9.12m 29' 11" 8.69 8.35 9.12 2(8)
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#85 Girls Discus (Jr) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
21 Dhanoa, Gurkamal Queen Elizabeth S 7.29m 23' 11" FOUL 7.09 7.29 2(9)

Potter, Maddy Johnston Heights NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 Mander, Gurleen Frank Hurt 25.84m 84' 9" 22.85 20.88 25.84

2 Phangura, Talia North Surrey Seco 20.31m 66' 8" 19.66 FOUL 20.31

3 Keogh, Lyndsay Lord Tweedsmuir 19.82m 65' 0" 19.82 FOUL PASS

4 Conlin, Aidan Lord Tweedsmuir 18.59m 61' 0" 16.02 18.59 17.42

5 Cutler, Olivia Lord Tweedsmuir 17.46m 57' 3" FOUL 17.46 14.84

6 Mann, Agam Lord Tweedsmuir 17.18m 56' 4" 12.03 17.18 14.84

7 Birch, Georgia Tamanawis Secon 16.04m 52' 7" FOUL FOUL 16.04

8 Hutchings, Sam Lord Tweedsmuir 15.81m 51' 10" 15.81 15.28 15.79

9 Ude, Sarah Pacific Academy 15.45m 50' 8" 14.78 14.41 15.45

10 Fairholm, Sophia White Rock Christi 13.96m 45' 10" 13.75 12.90 13.96

11 Sarai, Sukhjot Princess Margaret 11.53m 37' 10" 8.17 11.47 11.53

12 Ala, Nafeesa Princess Margaret 10.94m 35' 11" 10.03 9.48 10.94

Flight 2 of 2

1 Dosanjh, Riya Queen Elizabeth S 24.65m 80' 10" 24.65 FOUL 22.10

2 Moyo, Faith White Rock Christi 19.75m 64' 9" 18.43 18.32 19.75

3 Van De Bon, Abigail Earl Marriott Seco 16.23m 53' 3" 16.23 FOUL PASS

4 Mitchell, Rebecca Earl Marriott Seco 15.52m 50' 11" 12.87 15.52 PASS

5 Mahal, Jasin Princess Margaret 13.62m 44' 8" 13.62 12.81 12.93

6 Johal, Janeesh Queen Elizabeth S 10.30m 33' 9" 10.30 9.94 FOUL

7 Dhaliwal, Daya Princess Margaret 9.39m 30' 10" FOUL PASS 9.39

8 Partheepan, Maha Enver Creek Seco 9.12m 29' 11" 8.69 8.35 9.12

9 Dhanoa, Gurkamal Queen Elizabeth S 7.29m 23' 11" FOUL 7.09 7.29

Potter, Maddy Johnston Heights NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

#86 Girls Discus (Gr8)
1kg

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Bond, Dayja Fleetwood Park S 18.52m 60' 9" 14.90 18.52 13.95 10

2 Palmer, Alecia White Rock Christi 18.42m 60' 5" 17.10 16.27 18.42 8

3 Scoates, Maria Holy Cross Region 16.29m 53' 5" 15.33 16.29 FOUL 6

4 Prout, Carys Saint John Paul II 14.99m 49' 2" 14.99 FOUL 13.95 5

5 Rehman, Addison White Rock Christi 14.33m 47' 0" FOUL 12.31 14.33 4

6 Mendoza, Mariel Holy Cross Region 14.09m 46' 3" 13.45 14.09 FOUL 3

7 Mann, Sukham Lord Tweedsmuir 13.25m 43' 6" FOUL 12.89 13.25 2

8 Mattu, Preet Princess Margaret 13.04m 42' 9" FOUL 12.80 13.04 1

9 Baptista, Julia Holy Cross Region 12.53m 41' 1" FOUL 12.53 10.52

10 Warring, Prabh Princess Margaret 9.70m 31' 10" 9.70 9.70 8.95

11 Sharma, Umang Princess Margaret 9.01m 29' 7" FOUL 9.01 FOUL
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#87 Boys Discus (Gr8)
1kg

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Lepin, Tyson Pacific Academy 28.20m 92' 6" 27.57 28.20 25.58 10

2 Nesdoly, Ruben Fleetwood Park S 27.37m 89' 9" 27.37 FOUL FOUL 8

3 Rahman, Ohin Princess Margaret 23.88m 78' 4" 17.72 23.88 FOUL 6

4 Sandhu, Gurmehar Princess Margaret 22.11m 72' 6" 19.08 22.11 20.77 5

5 Brar, Arshdeep Princess Margaret 20.24m 66' 5" FOUL FOUL 20.24 4

6 Hendry, Nicholas White Rock Christi 18.78m 61' 7" 18.78 FOUL 18.01 3

7 Akene, Mario Pacific Academy 17.49m 57' 4" 17.49 16.08 15.13 2

8 Zhu, Alan Pacific Academy 15.10m 49' 6" 15.10 13.25 14.45 1

9 Tyan, Alex Pacific Academy 13.73m 45' 0" 10.53 13.21 13.73

#88 Boys Discus (Jr)
1.5kg

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 Brisebois, Riley Holy Cross Region 26.91m 88' 3" 21.69 26.91 25.01 1(1) 10

2 Sauder, Elijah White Rock Christi 25.55m 83' 10" 23.45 22.44 25.55 1(2) 8

3 Zhu, William LA Matheson Must 24.00m 78' 9" 17.60 19.10 24.00 1(3) 6

4 Mendoza, Andrei Holy Cross Region 22.60m 74' 2" FOUL 22.60 20.55 1(4) 5

5 Mahal, Kavin Princess Margaret 20.13m 66' 0" 16.90 18.47 20.13 2(1) 4

6 Hambrook, Cody White Rock Christi 19.95m 65' 5" 16.98 18.55 19.95 1(5) 3

7 Hibbert, Michael Semiahmoo Seco 19.78m 64' 11" FOUL 19.78 19.00 2(2) 2

8 Rentiers, Keanu Holy Cross Region 18.85m 61' 10" 15.98 18.46 18.85 1(6) 1

9 Gupta, Victor Princess Margaret 17.72m 58' 2" FOUL 15.01 17.72 1(7)

10 Sangha, Dildeep Lord Tweedsmuir 16.03m 52' 7" 14.76 14.38 16.03 1(8)

11 Haque, Taheem LA Matheson Must 13.72m 45' 0" 12.67 13.63 13.72 1(9)

12 Gupta, Alex Princess Margaret 12.47m 40' 11" 11.92 12.47 FOUL 1(10)

13 Johnson, Mathias Queen Elizabeth S 12.34m 40' 6" 12.34 9.81 FOUL 1(11)

14 Rehman, Bennett White Rock Christi 12.26m 40' 3" FOUL 12.26 12.13 1(12)

15 Deol, Abir Fraser Heights Se 9.63m 31' 7" FOUL FOUL 9.63 2(3)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 Brisebois, Riley Holy Cross Region 26.91m 88' 3" 21.69 26.91 25.01

2 Sauder, Elijah White Rock Christi 25.55m 83' 10" 23.45 22.44 25.55

3 Zhu, William LA Matheson Must 24.00m 78' 9" 17.60 19.10 24.00

4 Mendoza, Andrei Holy Cross Region 22.60m 74' 2" FOUL 22.60 20.55

5 Hambrook, Cody White Rock Christi 19.95m 65' 5" 16.98 18.55 19.95

6 Rentiers, Keanu Holy Cross Region 18.85m 61' 10" 15.98 18.46 18.85

7 Gupta, Victor Princess Margaret 17.72m 58' 2" FOUL 15.01 17.72

8 Sangha, Dildeep Lord Tweedsmuir 16.03m 52' 7" 14.76 14.38 16.03

9 Haque, Taheem LA Matheson Must 13.72m 45' 0" 12.67 13.63 13.72

10 Gupta, Alex Princess Margaret 12.47m 40' 11" 11.92 12.47 FOUL

11 Johnson, Mathias Queen Elizabeth S 12.34m 40' 6" 12.34 9.81 FOUL

12 Rehman, Bennett White Rock Christi 12.26m 40' 3" FOUL 12.26 12.13

Flight 2 of 2
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#88 Boys Discus (Jr) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Mahal, Kavin Princess Margaret 20.13m 66' 0" 16.90 18.47 20.13

2 Hibbert, Michael Semiahmoo Seco 19.78m 64' 11" FOUL 19.78 19.00

3 Deol, Abir Fraser Heights Se 9.63m 31' 7" FOUL FOUL 9.63

#89 Boys Discus (Sr)
1.75kg

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Rodway, Judah Pacific Academy 27.13m 89' 0" 27.13 20.45 26.39 10

2 Thiessen, Nate Fleetwood Park S 26.71m 87' 7" PASS 26.71 FOUL 8

3 Mellenger, Miles White Rock Christi 25.60m 84' 0" 23.04 25.60 FOUL 6

4 Rajeeve, Vasudev Fraser Heights Se 23.98m 78' 8" 23.98 18.07 FOUL 5

5 Chadha, Samar Princess Margaret 22.09m 72' 6" 18.54 17.82 22.09 4

6 Pang, Haowei Surrey Christian 21.15m 69' 5" 21.15 20.21 FOUL 3

7 Arora, Tanish Princess Margaret 20.49m 67' 3" FOUL 20.49 FOUL 2

#90 Boys Javelin (Gr8)
600g

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Nesdoly, Ruben Fleetwood Park S 27.49m 90' 2" 27.49 20.81 21.54 10

2 Antscherl, Oscar Semiahmoo Seco 26.80m 87' 11" 26.41 26.80 FOUL 8

3 Nguyen, Lenny Guildford Park 21.58m 70' 10" 19.03 19.30 21.58 6

4 Bautista, Malakai Pacific Academy 20.48m 67' 2" FOUL FOUL 20.48 5

5 Hendry, Nicholas White Rock Christi 19.61m 64' 4" 19.61 FOUL 14.88 4

6 Loy, Canaan Pacific Academy 19.11m 62' 8" 17.93 15.87 19.11 3

7 Brar, Arshdeep Princess Margaret 18.71m 61' 5" 18.71 FOUL FOUL 2

8 Liu, Nathan Pacific Academy 18.53m 60' 9" 15.93 15.87 18.53 1

9 Eng, Curtis Semiahmoo Seco 17.83m 58' 6" 15.57 17.83 17.69

10 Potashov, Philip Semiahmoo Seco 17.76m 58' 3" 17.53 17.76 FOUL

11 Varma, Rohit Princess Margaret 16.35m 53' 8" FOUL 11.96 16.35

12 Sung, Eugene Semiahmoo Seco 15.41m 50' 7" 15.19 FOUL 15.41

13 Harish, Hritik Tamanawis Secon 14.04m 46' 1" 11.11 14.04 FOUL

14 Zhu, Alan Pacific Academy 12.19m 40' 0" 10.50 12.19 10.62

15 Coronado, Abraham Jes Surrey Christian 10.46m 34' 4" FOUL FOUL 10.46

Lepin, Tyson Pacific Academy NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

Tyan, Alex Pacific Academy NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

Jonathan, Matthew Pacific Academy NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

#91 Boys Javelin (Jr)
700g

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Boender, Jaxon Surrey Christian 30.65m 100' 7" 21.85 28.69 30.65 10

2 Kan, Vincent Ecole Salish Seco 28.57m 93' 9" FOUL 15.72 28.57 8

3 Naimi, Dahrius Grandview Height 28.50m 93' 6" 27.71 18.78 28.50 6

4 Kuku, Esegemu Holy Cross Region 24.06m 78' 11" 22.59 24.06 FOUL 5

5 Mendoza, Andrei Holy Cross Region 22.35m 73' 4" FOUL 22.35 FOUL 4

6 Forbes, Jayden Lord Tweedsmuir 21.58m 70' 10" 16.96 21.58 FOUL 3

7 Gupta, Victor Princess Margaret 19.04m 62' 6" 19.04 16.64 14.46 2
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#91 Boys Javelin (Jr) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
8 Arroyal, Nicholas-Jon Holy Cross Region 16.52m 54' 2" FOUL FOUL 16.52 1

9 Mahal, Kavin Princess Margaret 16.50m 54' 2" 16.50 FOUL FOUL

10 Quintanilla, Solomon Queen Elizabeth S 16.11m 52' 10" FOUL 16.11 FOUL

11 Khan, Rehan Fleetwood Park S 15.17m 49' 9" 13.94 13.49 15.17

12 Calimoso, Gion Valard Holy Cross Region 13.28m 43' 7" FOUL FOUL 13.28

13 Sangha, Dildeep Lord Tweedsmuir 10.70m 35' 1" 9.43 10.70 FOUL

14 Pandher, Karanvir Queen Elizabeth S 9.92m 32' 6" 9.92 8.20 FOUL

15 Gupta, Alex Princess Margaret 8.55m 28' 1" 6.33 8.55 7.34

Terriquez Baraona, Alonso Surrey Christian NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

Pacnis, Regie Holy Cross Region NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

Wirtz, Thomas Pacific Academy NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

Laurin, Ben Holy Cross Region NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

#92 Boys Javelin (Sr)
800g

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 Marrero, Deven Grandview Height 44.22m 145' 1" 44.22 44.04 41.49 1(1) 10

2 Carr, Andy Elgin Park Second 34.19m 112' 2" FOUL 32.17 34.19 1(2) 8

3 Chadha, Samar Princess Margaret 33.20m 108' 11" FOUL 30.63 33.20 2(1) 6

4 Thiessen, Nate Fleetwood Park S 32.57m 106' 10" 32.57 FOUL 27.62 1(3) 5

5 Greenough, Michael Elgin Park Second 31.70m 104' 0" 29.01 31.70 30.76 1(4) 4

6 Bajwa, Furqan Princess Margaret 30.15m 98' 11" 25.28 30.15 FOUL 1(5) 3

7 Catacutan, Patrick Johnston Heights 26.45m 86' 9" 22.08 FOUL 26.45 1(6) 2

8 Khaliq, Muhammad Kwantlen Park Se 22.21m 72' 10" 16.55 FOUL 22.21 2(2) 1

9 Sidhu, Arman Princess Margaret 21.84m 71' 8" FOUL 21.84 19.83 1(7)

10 Mellenger, Miles White Rock Christi 21.52m 70' 7" 21.52 FOUL FOUL 1(8)

11 Rodway, Judah Pacific Academy 21.19m 69' 6" 21.19 20.70 FOUL 1(9)

12 Aragon Juarez, Christopher Kwantlen Park Se 20.98m 68' 10" FOUL FOUL 20.98 2(3)

13 Krajsek, Dominik LA Matheson Must 18.11m 59' 5" 18.11 FOUL FOUL 1(10)

14 Shergill, Harsh Kwantlen Park Se 17.50m 57' 5" FOUL 17.50 FOUL 2(4)

15 Naidu, Kealen Kwantlen Park Se 16.30m 53' 6" 16.30 FOUL FOUL 1(11)

16 Jadoon, Mahad Tamanawis Secon 15.90m 52' 2" FOUL 15.90 FOUL 2(5)

17 Aujla, Sehaj Kwantlen Park Se 15.62m 51' 3" 15.62 14.83 FOUL 2(6)

18 Sagu, Gavin Kwantlen Park Se 14.21m 46' 7" 13.10 14.21 FOUL 2(7)

19 Aulakh, Ranveer Tamanawis Secon 12.33m 40' 5" FOUL 12.33 FOUL 1(12)

Bains, Manraj Kwantlen Park Se NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 2

Smith, Brayden Queen Elizabeth S NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 Marrero, Deven Grandview Height 44.22m 145' 1" 44.22 44.04 41.49

2 Carr, Andy Elgin Park Second 34.19m 112' 2" FOUL 32.17 34.19

3 Thiessen, Nate Fleetwood Park S 32.57m 106' 10" 32.57 FOUL 27.62

4 Greenough, Michael Elgin Park Second 31.70m 104' 0" 29.01 31.70 30.76

5 Bajwa, Furqan Princess Margaret 30.15m 98' 11" 25.28 30.15 FOUL
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#92 Boys Javelin (Sr) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

6 Catacutan, Patrick Johnston Heights 26.45m 86' 9" 22.08 FOUL 26.45

7 Sidhu, Arman Princess Margaret 21.84m 71' 8" FOUL 21.84 19.83

8 Mellenger, Miles White Rock Christi 21.52m 70' 7" 21.52 FOUL FOUL

9 Rodway, Judah Pacific Academy 21.19m 69' 6" 21.19 20.70 FOUL

10 Krajsek, Dominik LA Matheson Must 18.11m 59' 5" 18.11 FOUL FOUL

11 Naidu, Kealen Kwantlen Park Se 16.30m 53' 6" 16.30 FOUL FOUL

12 Aulakh, Ranveer Tamanawis Secon 12.33m 40' 5" FOUL 12.33 FOUL

Flight 2 of 2

1 Chadha, Samar Princess Margaret 33.20m 108' 11" FOUL 30.63 33.20

2 Khaliq, Muhammad Kwantlen Park Se 22.21m 72' 10" 16.55 FOUL 22.21

3 Aragon Juarez, Christopher Kwantlen Park Se 20.98m 68' 10" FOUL FOUL 20.98

4 Shergill, Harsh Kwantlen Park Se 17.50m 57' 5" FOUL 17.50 FOUL

5 Jadoon, Mahad Tamanawis Secon 15.90m 52' 2" FOUL 15.90 FOUL

6 Aujla, Sehaj Kwantlen Park Se 15.62m 51' 3" 15.62 14.83 FOUL

7 Sagu, Gavin Kwantlen Park Se 14.21m 46' 7" 13.10 14.21 FOUL

Bains, Manraj Kwantlen Park Se NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

Smith, Brayden Queen Elizabeth S NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

#93 Boys Shot Put (Gr8)
Pit 1, 4kg

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 Nesdoly, Ruben Fleetwood Park S 9.80m 32' 2" 8.49 9.80 8.26 1(1) 10

2 Brar, Arshdeep Princess Margaret 8.97m 29' 51 /4 8.97 8.81 5.76 1(2) 8

3 Jonathan, Matthew Pacific Academy 8.69m 28' 61 /4 FOUL 8.06 8.69 1(3) 6

4 Bautista, Malakai Pacific Academy 8.63m 28' 33 /4 7.72 FOUL 8.63 1(4) 5

5 Sandhu, Gurmehar Princess Margaret 7.93m 26' 01 /4 FOUL 7.93 FOUL 1(5) 4

6 Varma, Rohit Princess Margaret 7.55m 24' 91 /4 FOUL 7.55 FOUL 1(6) 3

7 Akene, Mario Pacific Academy 6.87m 22' 61 /2 FOUL FOUL 6.87 1(7) 2

8 Liu, Nathan Pacific Academy 6.40m 21' 0" FOUL 4.94 6.40 1(8) 1

9 Bachu, Sahib Princess Margaret 6.30m 20' 8" 5.60 6.05 6.30 1(9)

10 Loy, Canaan Pacific Academy 6.22m 20' 5" FOUL 6.22 FOUL 1(10)

11 Zhu, Alan Pacific Academy 6.12m 20' 1" FOUL 6.12 5.76 2(1)

12 Hendry, Nicholas White Rock Christi 5.11m 16' 91 /4 3.55 FOUL 5.11 1(11)

13 Tyan, Alex Pacific Academy 4.37m 14' 4" FOUL 3.50 4.37 1(12)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 Nesdoly, Ruben Fleetwood Park S 9.80m 32' 2" 8.49 9.80 8.26

2 Brar, Arshdeep Princess Margaret 8.97m 29' 51 /4 8.97 8.81 5.76

3 Jonathan, Matthew Pacific Academy 8.69m 28' 61 /4 FOUL 8.06 8.69

4 Bautista, Malakai Pacific Academy 8.63m 28' 33 /4 7.72 FOUL 8.63

5 Sandhu, Gurmehar Princess Margaret 7.93m 26' 01 /4 FOUL 7.93 FOUL

6 Varma, Rohit Princess Margaret 7.55m 24' 91 /4 FOUL 7.55 FOUL

7 Akene, Mario Pacific Academy 6.87m 22' 61 /2 FOUL FOUL 6.87

8 Liu, Nathan Pacific Academy 6.40m 21' 0" FOUL 4.94 6.40

9 Bachu, Sahib Princess Margaret 6.30m 20' 8" 5.60 6.05 6.30
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#93 Boys Shot Put (Gr8) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

10 Loy, Canaan Pacific Academy 6.22m 20' 5" FOUL 6.22 FOUL

11 Hendry, Nicholas White Rock Christi 5.11m 16' 91 /4 3.55 FOUL 5.11

12 Tyan, Alex Pacific Academy 4.37m 14' 4" FOUL 3.50 4.37

Flight 2 of 2

1 Zhu, Alan Pacific Academy 6.12m 20' 1" FOUL 6.12 5.76

#94 Boys Shot Put (Jr)
Pit 1, 5kg

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Brisebois, Riley Holy Cross Region 11.17m 36' 73 /4 10.91 11.17 11.15 10

2 Forbes, Jayden Lord Tweedsmuir 10.93m 35' 101 /2 10.91 10.93 10.71 8

3 Temple, Jakob Surrey Christian 9.65m 31' 8" 9.45 9.65 9.38 6

4 Sauder, Elijah White Rock Christi 9.10m 29' 101 /4 9.10 8.27 9.10 5

5 Naimi, Dahrius Grandview Height 8.70m 28' 61 /2 8.70 FOUL 8.40 4

6 Ng, Braden Regent Christian 8.45m 27' 83 /4 7.19 8.45 8.28 3

7 Rentiers, Keanu Holy Cross Region 8.32m 27' 33 /4 7.81 7.98 8.32 2

8 Hambrook, Cody White Rock Christi 7.82m 25' 8" 7.52 7.82 7.50 1

9 Mahal, Kavin Princess Margaret 7.56m 24' 93 /4 6.95 7.56 FOUL

10 Sangha, Dildeep Lord Tweedsmuir 7.31m 23' 113 /4 7.04 7.31 7.22

11 Dokaj, Kelvin Saint John Paul II 4.94m 16' 21 /2 FOUL FOUL 4.94

#95 Boys Shot Put (Sr)
Pit 1, 6kg

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 Obeiwi, Michael Lord Tweedsmuir 11.89m 39' 01 /4 11.89 11.00 11.77 2(1) 10

2 Thiessen, Nate Fleetwood Park S 9.87m 32' 43 /4 9.87 9.84 9.72 1(1) 8

3 Pang, Haowei Surrey Christian 9.58m 31' 51 /4 FOUL 9.26 9.58 1(2) 6

4 Marrero, Deven Grandview Height 9.50m 31' 2" FOUL FOUL 9.50 2(2) 5

5 Khaliq, Muhammad Kwantlen Park Se 8.63m 28' 33 /4 FOUL 8.63 8.54 2(3) 4

6 Krajsek, Dominik LA Matheson Must 8.50m 27' 103 /4 8.50 8.30 8.07 1(3) 3

7 Rodway, Judah Pacific Academy 8.44m 27' 81 /4 8.44 8.28 FOUL 1(4) 2

8 Rajeeve, Vasudev Fraser Heights Se 8.41m 27' 71 /4 8.41 8.05 8.04 1(5) 1

9 Naidu, Kealen Kwantlen Park Se 8.26m 27' 11 /4 8.26 8.05 7.36 1(6)

10 Alhmoud, Adam LA Matheson Must 7.26m 23' 10" 6.75 6.88 7.26 2(4)

11 Al-Nakshabandi, Suhaib LA Matheson Must 6.84m 22' 51 /4 5.70 6.04 6.84 1(7)

12 Aragon Juarez, Christopher Kwantlen Park Se 6.56m 21' 61 /4 6.27 6.15 6.56 1(8)

13 Bains, Manraj Kwantlen Park Se 6.50m 21' 4" 5.59 6.30 6.50 1(9)

14 Sagu, Gavin Kwantlen Park Se 6.45m 21' 2" 6.41 5.87 6.45 2(5)

15 Kumar, Kushal Enver Creek Seco 5.80m 19' 01 /2 FOUL 5.80 FOUL 1(10)

16 Ragadwal, Rahul LA Matheson Must 5.19m 17' 01 /2 5.19 FOUL FOUL 1(11)

17 Chang, Stanford Semiahmoo Seco 4.89m 16' 01 /2 FOUL 4.89 4.87 1(12)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 Thiessen, Nate Fleetwood Park S 9.87m 32' 43 /4 9.87 9.84 9.72

2 Pang, Haowei Surrey Christian 9.58m 31' 51 /4 FOUL 9.26 9.58
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#95 Boys Shot Put (Sr) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

3 Krajsek, Dominik LA Matheson Must 8.50m 27' 103 /4 8.50 8.30 8.07

4 Rodway, Judah Pacific Academy 8.44m 27' 81 /4 8.44 8.28 FOUL

5 Rajeeve, Vasudev Fraser Heights Se 8.41m 27' 71 /4 8.41 8.05 8.04

6 Naidu, Kealen Kwantlen Park Se 8.26m 27' 11 /4 8.26 8.05 7.36

7 Al-Nakshabandi, Suhaib LA Matheson Must 6.84m 22' 51 /4 5.70 6.04 6.84

8 Aragon Juarez, Christopher Kwantlen Park Se 6.56m 21' 61 /4 6.27 6.15 6.56

9 Bains, Manraj Kwantlen Park Se 6.50m 21' 4" 5.59 6.30 6.50

10 Kumar, Kushal Enver Creek Seco 5.80m 19' 01 /2 FOUL 5.80 FOUL

11 Ragadwal, Rahul LA Matheson Must 5.19m 17' 01 /2 5.19 FOUL FOUL

12 Chang, Stanford Semiahmoo Seco 4.89m 16' 01 /2 FOUL 4.89 4.87

Flight 2 of 2

1 Obeiwi, Michael Lord Tweedsmuir 11.89m 39' 01 /4 11.89 11.00 11.77

2 Marrero, Deven Grandview Height 9.50m 31' 2" FOUL FOUL 9.50

3 Khaliq, Muhammad Kwantlen Park Se 8.63m 28' 33 /4 FOUL 8.63 8.54

4 Alhmoud, Adam LA Matheson Must 7.26m 23' 10" 6.75 6.88 7.26

5 Sagu, Gavin Kwantlen Park Se 6.45m 21' 2" 6.41 5.87 6.45

#96 Special Olympics Shot Put (Mixed)
Pit 1

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Obi Nzeadibe, Chima Princess Margaret 9.63m 31' 71 /4 9.40 9.25 9.63 10

2 Diego, John Saint John Paul II 7.72m 25' 4" 7.55 7.72 6.80 8

3 Brotchie, Liam Lord Tweedsmuir 5.78m 18' 113 /4 5.78 FOUL 5.60 6

4 Moon, Jordan Grandview Height 1.51m 4' 111 /2 1.00 1.51 FOUL 5

#97 Girls Shot Put (Sr)
Pit 2, 4kg

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Akene, Erica Pacific Academy 8.01m 26' 31 /2 6.83 5.84 8.01 10

2 Salas, Nikita Queen Elizabeth S 8.00m 26' 3" 7.51 8.00 7.77 8

3 Halog, Marlena Holy Cross Region 7.45m 24' 51 /2 7.39 6.97 7.45 6

4 Rai, Kulnoor Fleetwood Park S 7.25m 23' 91 /2 6.92 7.03 7.25 5

5 Hernberg, Grace Clayton Heights S 6.86m 22' 61 /4 5.72 6.59 6.86 4

6 Ranu, Sukhman Lord Tweedsmuir 6.78m 22' 3" 6.53 6.78 6.65 3

7 Helu, Emma LA Matheson Must 6.53m 21' 51 /4 6.53 5.93 6.31 2

8 Pirozzi, Georgia Clayton Heights S 4.11m 13' 6" 4.11 FOUL 3.54 1

9 Dal Bo, Anna Clayton Heights S 3.18m 10' 51 /4 FOUL FOUL 3.18

#98 Girls Shot Put (Jr)
Pit 2, 3kg

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Mander, Gurleen Frank Hurt 11.20m 36' 9" FOUL 10.29 11.20 10

2 Phangura, Talia North Surrey Seco 11.17m 36' 73 /4 10.54 11.17 FOUL 8

3 Dosanjh, Riya Queen Elizabeth S 10.37m 34' 01 /4 9.29 FOUL 10.37 6

4 Stevens, Mia Earl Marriott Seco 9.39m 30' 93 /4 8.85 8.68 9.39 5

5 Smith, Jayda Fleetwood Park S 9.35m 30' 81 /4 8.35 9.35 9.33 4

6 Ude, Sarah Pacific Academy 9.25m 30' 41 /4 8.68 FOUL 9.25 3
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#98 Girls Shot Put (Jr) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
7 Adewuyi, Temitayo Ecole Salish Seco 8.39m 27' 61 /2 8.09 8.06 8.39 2

8 McKay, Kailey Sullivan Heights 8.08m 26' 61 /4 7.61 8.01 8.08 1

9 Keogh, Lyndsay Lord Tweedsmuir 7.72m 25' 4" 7.72 7.49 7.53

10 Moyo, Faith White Rock Christi 7.58m 24' 101 /2 7.58 7.33 7.14

11 Cutler, Olivia Lord Tweedsmuir 7.19m 23' 71 /4 6.45 7.19 7.14

12 Mann, Agam Lord Tweedsmuir 6.99m 22' 111 /4 FOUL 6.82 6.99

13 Watson, Eliana White Rock Christi 5.95m 19' 61 /4 FOUL 5.95 5.69

14 Mahal, Jasin Princess Margaret 5.90m 19' 41 /4 5.71 5.90 5.71

15 Dhanoa, Gurkamal Queen Elizabeth S 5.58m 18' 33 /4 5.52 5.58 5.19

16 Partheepan, Maha Enver Creek Seco 5.28m 17' 4" 4.98 5.28 5.18

17 Guhit, Amelie Queen Elizabeth S 4.74m 15' 63 /4 4.15 4.67 4.74

18 Johal, Janeesh Queen Elizabeth S 4.54m 14' 103 /4 4.52 4.54 4.45

#99 Girls Shot Put (Gr8)
Pit 2, 3kg

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 O'Donnell, Kylie Clayton Heights S 8.89m 29' 2" 7.82 8.89 7.96 10

2 Jerezano, Elizabeth Pacific Academy 8.73m 28' 73 /4 8.55 7.36 8.73 8

3 Prout, Carys Saint John Paul II 7.67m 25' 2" 6.48 7.67 7.29 6

4 Hu, Elgina Southridge School 7.65m 25' 11 /4 7.15 7.46 7.65 5

5 Bond, Dayja Fleetwood Park S 6.98m 22' 11" 6.53 6.48 6.98 4

6 Mendoza, Mariel Holy Cross Region 6.77m 22' 21 /2 6.58 FOUL 6.77 3

7 McCash, Meghan Holy Cross Region 6.75m 22' 13 /4 6.65 FOUL 6.75 2

8 Neustaedter, Lauren White Rock Christi 6.47m 21' 23 /4 6.26 6.10 6.47 1

9 Koch, Shannon Earl Marriott Seco 6.45m 21' 2" 6.06 6.45 5.78

10 Mann, Sukham Lord Tweedsmuir 6.09m 19' 113 /4 6.09 5.49 4.63

11 Warring, Prabh Princess Margaret 5.86m 19' 23 /4 5.28 5.86 FOUL

12 Scoates, Maria Holy Cross Region 5.83m 19' 11 /2 4.99 FOUL 5.83

13 Hansen, Eden Pacific Academy 5.72m 18' 91 /4 4.13 5.60 5.72

14 Rehman, Addison White Rock Christi 5.67m 18' 71 /4 5.46 5.54 5.67

15 Gandham, Armaan Princess Margaret 5.18m 17' 0" FOUL 5.18 5.00

16 Baptista, Julia Holy Cross Region 4.84m 15' 101 /2 4.75 4.84 4.50

17 Dhillon, Gursirat Princess Margaret 4.77m 15' 73 /4 2.90 3.82 4.77

18 Sharma, Umang Princess Margaret 4.26m 13' 113 /4 3.27 4.07 4.26

19 Grewal, Diya White Rock Christi 4.08m 13' 43 /4 FOUL 3.58 4.08

Mattu, Preet Princess Margaret NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

#100 Boys Hammer (Mixed)
6kg, 5kg

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Obeiwi, Michael Lord Tweedsmuir 58.38m 191' 6" 54.49 58.38 56.30 10

2 Marrero, Deven Grandview Height 30.99m 101' 8" FOUL FOUL 30.99 8

3 Mellenger, Miles White Rock Christi 23.02m 75' 6" 22.67 22.45 23.02 6

4 Naidu, Kealen Kwantlen Park Se 20.93m 68' 8" 16.05 20.06 20.93 5

5 Hambrook, Cody White Rock Christi 20.77m 68' 2" 9.49 20.77 FOUL 4

6 Sauder, Elijah White Rock Christi 19.16m 62' 10" 19.16 12.46 FOUL 3
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#100 Boys Hammer (Mixed) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
7 Sagu, Gavin Kwantlen Park Se 12.51m 41' 0" 11.80 10.17 12.51 2

8 Khaliq, Muhammad Kwantlen Park Se 11.32m 37' 2" 11.32 FOUL FOUL 1

9 Rajeeve, Vasudev Fraser Heights Se 9.84m 32' 3" 8.66 9.18 9.84

10 Aragon Juarez, Christopher Kwantlen Park Se 2.99m 9' 10" 2.99 FOUL FOUL

#101 Girls Hammer (Mixed)
4kg, 3kg

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Mander, Gurleen Frank Hurt 49.50m 162' 5" 47.50 FOUL 49.50 10

2 Phangura, Talia North Surrey Seco 43.60m 143' 0" 43.40 43.60 FOUL 8

3 Dosanjh, Riya Queen Elizabeth S 37.60m 123' 4" FOUL 25.10 37.60 6

4 Moyo, Faith White Rock Christi 27.60m 90' 7" FOUL 25.10 27.60 5

5 Salas, Nikita Queen Elizabeth S 21.60m 70' 10" 20.70 21.60 19.50 4

6 Frempong, Emmanuela Regent Christian 13.60m 44' 7" FOUL 13.60 FOUL 3

7 Hernandez, Chelsea Regent Christian 12.10m 39' 8" FOUL 12.10 FOUL 2

#102 Girls Javelin (Sr)
600g

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 Hack, Mackenzie Semiahmoo Seco 24.08m 79' 0" 21.28 24.08 FOUL 1(1) 10

2 Liang, Gladys Semiahmoo Seco 23.14m 75' 11" 18.60 13.53 23.14 1(2) 8

3 Frew, Makenna Johnston Heights 19.81m 65' 0" FOUL FOUL 19.81 1(3) 6

4 Halog, Marlena Holy Cross Region 19.65m 64' 6" FOUL 19.21 19.65 1(4) 5

5 Akene, Erica Pacific Academy 19.64m 64' 5" FOUL FOUL 19.64 1(5) 4

6 Choi, Alina Pacific Academy 17.36m 56' 11" 14.96 17.36 17.15 1(6) 3

7 Reyes, Noemi Queen Elizabeth S 17.36m 56' 11" 16.32 15.59 17.36 1(8) 2

8 Guhit, Chelsea Queen Elizabeth S 16.93m 55' 6" 16.93 12.74 13.45 1(8) 1

9 Rai, Kulnoor Fleetwood Park S 15.57m 51' 1" 12.58 13.56 15.57 2(1)

10 Dickson, Montana Johnston Heights 14.98m 49' 2" 10.66 14.98 13.47 1(9)

11 Ranu, Sukhman Lord Tweedsmuir 14.38m 47' 2" 14.38 FOUL FOUL 2(2)

12 Hernberg, Grace Clayton Heights S 13.36m 43' 10" 9.68 13.36 13.20 1(10)

13 Lado, Titi Princess Margaret 13.19m 43' 3" 11.29 13.19 12.48 1(11)

Kennedy, Alexandra Holy Cross Region NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 Hack, Mackenzie Semiahmoo Seco 24.08m 79' 0" 21.28 24.08 FOUL

2 Liang, Gladys Semiahmoo Seco 23.14m 75' 11" 18.60 13.53 23.14

3 Frew, Makenna Johnston Heights 19.81m 65' 0" FOUL FOUL 19.81

4 Halog, Marlena Holy Cross Region 19.65m 64' 6" FOUL 19.21 19.65

5 Akene, Erica Pacific Academy 19.64m 64' 5" FOUL FOUL 19.64

6 Choi, Alina Pacific Academy 17.36m 56' 11" 14.96 17.36 17.15

8 Reyes, Noemi Queen Elizabeth S 17.36m 56' 11" 16.32 15.59 17.36

8 Guhit, Chelsea Queen Elizabeth S 16.93m 55' 6" 16.93 12.74 13.45

9 Dickson, Montana Johnston Heights 14.98m 49' 2" 10.66 14.98 13.47
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#102 Girls Javelin (Sr) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

10 Hernberg, Grace Clayton Heights S 13.36m 43' 10" 9.68 13.36 13.20

11 Lado, Titi Princess Margaret 13.19m 43' 3" 11.29 13.19 12.48

Kennedy, Alexandra Holy Cross Region NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

Flight 2 of 2

1 Rai, Kulnoor Fleetwood Park S 15.57m 51' 1" 12.58 13.56 15.57

2 Ranu, Sukhman Lord Tweedsmuir 14.38m 47' 2" 14.38 FOUL FOUL

#103 Girls Javelin (Jr)
500g

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 McKay, Kailey Sullivan Heights 28.34m 93' 0" 28.34 FOUL 24.61 2(1) 10

2 McKay, Meagan Sullivan Heights 23.00m 75' 5" 22.44 23.00 22.57 2(2) 8

3 Wafula, Esther Johnston Heights 16.96m 55' 8" FOUL FOUL 16.96 1(1) 6

4 Luan, Mirabel Pacific Academy 16.12m 52' 11" 16.12 FOUL FOUL 1(2) 5

5 Slofstra, Madeline White Rock Christi 15.36m 50' 5" 15.36 11.16 11.34 2(3) 4

6 Kennedy, Natasha Holy Cross Region 14.69m 48' 2" 10.13 11.16 14.69 1(3) 3

7 Mayman, Tanika Johnston Heights 14.66m 48' 1" 12.94 12.43 14.66 1(4) 2

8 Kyyasova, Zeynep Tamanawis Secon 13.60m 44' 7" 11.87 11.66 13.60 1(5) 1

9 Ude, Sarah Pacific Academy 13.13m 43' 1" 13.13 12.35 12.54 1(6)

10 Potter, Maddy Johnston Heights 12.89m 42' 3" 11.53 12.89 11.67 1(7)

11 Johal, Janeesh Queen Elizabeth S 11.54m 37' 10" 10.31 11.54 FOUL 1(8)

12 Dhanoa, Gurkamal Queen Elizabeth S 11.34m 37' 2" 9.93 11.34 9.34 1(9)

13 Mann, Agam Lord Tweedsmuir 11.20m 36' 9" FOUL 11.20 8.32 1(10)

14 Guhit, Amelie Queen Elizabeth S 10.72m 35' 2" 10.72 10.69 10.11 1(11)

15 Ala, Nafeesa Princess Margaret 10.32m 33' 10" 6.96 9.00 10.32 2(4)

16 Mahal, Jasin Princess Margaret 10.14m 33' 3" 10.14 8.77 7.44 2(5)

17 Dang, Hanna Ecole Salish Seco 9.42m 30' 11" 8.37 9.42 9.32 2(6)

18 Sarai, Sukhjot Princess Margaret 9.21m 30' 2" 9.21 6.95 7.75 2(7)

19 Wager, Celia Ecole Salish Seco 8.81m 28' 11" 8.13 FOUL 8.81 2(8)

Birch, Georgia Tamanawis Secon NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 1

Nguyen, Therese Ecole Salish Seco NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 Wafula, Esther Johnston Heights 16.96m 55' 8" FOUL FOUL 16.96

2 Luan, Mirabel Pacific Academy 16.12m 52' 11" 16.12 FOUL FOUL

3 Kennedy, Natasha Holy Cross Region 14.69m 48' 2" 10.13 11.16 14.69

4 Mayman, Tanika Johnston Heights 14.66m 48' 1" 12.94 12.43 14.66

5 Kyyasova, Zeynep Tamanawis Secon 13.60m 44' 7" 11.87 11.66 13.60

6 Ude, Sarah Pacific Academy 13.13m 43' 1" 13.13 12.35 12.54

7 Potter, Maddy Johnston Heights 12.89m 42' 3" 11.53 12.89 11.67

8 Johal, Janeesh Queen Elizabeth S 11.54m 37' 10" 10.31 11.54 FOUL

9 Dhanoa, Gurkamal Queen Elizabeth S 11.34m 37' 2" 9.93 11.34 9.34

10 Mann, Agam Lord Tweedsmuir 11.20m 36' 9" FOUL 11.20 8.32

11 Guhit, Amelie Queen Elizabeth S 10.72m 35' 2" 10.72 10.69 10.11

Birch, Georgia Tamanawis Secon NM FOUL FOUL FOUL
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#103 Girls Javelin (Jr) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 2 of 2

1 McKay, Kailey Sullivan Heights 28.34m 93' 0" 28.34 FOUL 24.61

2 McKay, Meagan Sullivan Heights 23.00m 75' 5" 22.44 23.00 22.57

3 Slofstra, Madeline White Rock Christi 15.36m 50' 5" 15.36 11.16 11.34

4 Ala, Nafeesa Princess Margaret 10.32m 33' 10" 6.96 9.00 10.32

5 Mahal, Jasin Princess Margaret 10.14m 33' 3" 10.14 8.77 7.44

6 Dang, Hanna Ecole Salish Seco 9.42m 30' 11" 8.37 9.42 9.32

7 Sarai, Sukhjot Princess Margaret 9.21m 30' 2" 9.21 6.95 7.75

8 Wager, Celia Ecole Salish Seco 8.81m 28' 11" 8.13 FOUL 8.81

Nguyen, Therese Ecole Salish Seco NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

#104 Girls Javelin (Gr8)
500g

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 McCash, Meghan Holy Cross Region 22.23m 72' 11" FOUL 20.22 22.23 1(1) 10

2 Chen, Evia Elgin Park Second 13.80m 45' 3" 8.54 12.19 13.80 1(2) 8

3 Baptista, Julia Holy Cross Region 13.69m 44' 11" FOUL FOUL 13.69 1(3) 6

4 Rehman, Addison White Rock Christi 13.36m 43' 10" 9.99 11.92 13.36 1(4) 5

5 Hansen, Eden Pacific Academy 12.67m 41' 7" 9.68 12.67 FOUL 1(5) 4

6 Warring, Prabh Princess Margaret 12.64m 41' 6" FOUL 7.54 12.64 1(6) 3

7 Mendoza, Mariel Holy Cross Region 12.24m 40' 2" FOUL 9.97 12.24 1(7) 2

8 Liu, Amanda Elgin Park Second 11.94m 39' 2" 11.94 10.79 11.07 1(8) 1

9 Mann, Sukham Lord Tweedsmuir 10.86m 35' 7" 9.69 10.86 FOUL 2(1)

10 Negi, Khushi Princess Margaret 10.55m 34' 7" 10.55 10.43 10.00 1(9)

11 Scoates, Maria Holy Cross Region 10.36m 34' 0" 10.36 FOUL FOUL 1(10)

12 Grewal, Diya White Rock Christi 9.69m 31' 9" 8.15 6.59 9.69 1(11)

13 Sharma, Umang Princess Margaret 9.18m 30' 1" 8.95 9.18 7.64 1(12)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 McCash, Meghan Holy Cross Region 22.23m 72' 11" FOUL 20.22 22.23

2 Chen, Evia Elgin Park Second 13.80m 45' 3" 8.54 12.19 13.80

3 Baptista, Julia Holy Cross Region 13.69m 44' 11" FOUL FOUL 13.69

4 Rehman, Addison White Rock Christi 13.36m 43' 10" 9.99 11.92 13.36

5 Hansen, Eden Pacific Academy 12.67m 41' 7" 9.68 12.67 FOUL

6 Warring, Prabh Princess Margaret 12.64m 41' 6" FOUL 7.54 12.64

7 Mendoza, Mariel Holy Cross Region 12.24m 40' 2" FOUL 9.97 12.24

8 Liu, Amanda Elgin Park Second 11.94m 39' 2" 11.94 10.79 11.07

9 Negi, Khushi Princess Margaret 10.55m 34' 7" 10.55 10.43 10.00

10 Scoates, Maria Holy Cross Region 10.36m 34' 0" 10.36 FOUL FOUL

11 Grewal, Diya White Rock Christi 9.69m 31' 9" 8.15 6.59 9.69

12 Sharma, Umang Princess Margaret 9.18m 30' 1" 8.95 9.18 7.64

Flight 2 of 2

1 Mann, Sukham Lord Tweedsmuir 10.86m 35' 7" 9.69 10.86 FOUL
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#105 Boys Long Jump (Gr8)
Pit 1

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 Lee, Chun-Hong Surrey Christian 5.08m 16' 8"  (+1.1) 5.08 (+1.1) 5.07 (+0.6) FOUL 1(1) 10

2 Lepin, Tyson Pacific Academy 4.66m 15' 31 /2  (+1.3) 4.66 (+1.3) FOUL FOUL 2(1) 8

3 Von Hahn, Conor White Rock Christi 4.59m 15' 03 /4  (+0.9) 4.59 (+0.9) 4.36 (+0.1) 4.30 (+0.0) 1(2) 6

4 Zu, Solomon Southridge School 4.55m 14' 111 /4  (+0.9) 4.45 (+1.3) FOUL 4.55 (+0.9) 1(3) 5

5 Aghedo, Christian Pacific Academy 4.48m 14' 81 /2  (+0.7) 4.48 (+0.7) 4.33 (+0.6) 3.53 (+1.0) 1(4) 4

6 St. James, Grady Ecole Salish Seco 4.37m 14' 4"  (+0.0) 4.15 (+1.2) 4.09 (+0.0) 4.37 (+0.0) 1(5) 3

7 Louw, Dylan White Rock Christi 4.29m 14' 1"  (+0.0) 4.16 (+0.3) 4.25 (+1.1) 4.29 (+0.0) 1(6) 2

8 Potashov, Philip Semiahmoo Seco 4.23m 13' 101 /2  (+1.2) 4.23 (+1.2) 3.57 (+0.0) 3.79 (+0.2) 1(7) 1

9 Noynay, Trey Dominic Surrey Christian 4.08m 13' 43 /4  (+0.0) 4.08 (+0.0) 3.97 (+0.0) 3.95 (+0.8) 1(8)

10 Nguyen, Lenny Guildford Park 4.07m 13' 41 /4  (+0.0) FOUL FOUL 4.07 (+0.0) 1(9)

11 Mengstab, Reem Princess Margaret 3.91m 12' 10"  (+0.0) 3.69 (+1.1) 3.91 (+0.0) 3.40 (+0.0) 2(2)

12 Aujla, Rihaan Fleetwood Park S 3.68m 12' 1"  (+1.5) 3.48 (+0.3) 3.29 (+0.2) 3.68 (+1.5) 1(10)

13 Tei, Kim Pacific Academy 3.44m 11' 31 /2  (+1.7) 3.44 (+1.7) 3.42 (+0.0) 3.42 (+0.0) 1(11)

14 Jonathan, Matthew Pacific Academy 3.32m 10' 103 /4  (+0.0) PASS PASS 3.32 (+0.0) 2(3)

15 Humphrey, Leland Lord Tweedsmuir 2.99m 9' 93 /4  (+0.2) 2.99 (+0.2) 2.70 (+0.0) 2.41 (+0.0) 1(12)

16 Bachu, Sahib Princess Margaret 2.37m 7' 91 /2  (+2.4) PASS PASS 2.37 (+2.4) 2(4)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 Lee, Chun-Hong Surrey Christian 5.08m 16' 8"  (+1.1) 5.08 (+1.1) 5.07 (+0.6) FOUL

2 Von Hahn, Conor White Rock Christi 4.59m 15' 03 /4  (+0.9) 4.59 (+0.9) 4.36 (+0.1) 4.30 (+0.0)

3 Zu, Solomon Southridge School 4.55m 14' 111 /4  (+0.9) 4.45 (+1.3) FOUL 4.55 (+0.9)

4 Aghedo, Christian Pacific Academy 4.48m 14' 81 /2  (+0.7) 4.48 (+0.7) 4.33 (+0.6) 3.53 (+1.0)

5 St. James, Grady Ecole Salish Seco 4.37m 14' 4"  (+0.0) 4.15 (+1.2) 4.09 (+0.0) 4.37 (+0.0)

6 Louw, Dylan White Rock Christi 4.29m 14' 1"  (+0.0) 4.16 (+0.3) 4.25 (+1.1) 4.29 (+0.0)

7 Potashov, Philip Semiahmoo Seco 4.23m 13' 101 /2  (+1.2) 4.23 (+1.2) 3.57 (+0.0) 3.79 (+0.2)

8 Noynay, Trey Dominic Surrey Christian 4.08m 13' 43 /4  (+0.0) 4.08 (+0.0) 3.97 (+0.0) 3.95 (+0.8)

9 Nguyen, Lenny Guildford Park 4.07m 13' 41 /4  (+0.0) FOUL FOUL 4.07 (+0.0)

10 Aujla, Rihaan Fleetwood Park S 3.68m 12' 1"  (+1.5) 3.48 (+0.3) 3.29 (+0.2) 3.68 (+1.5)

11 Tei, Kim Pacific Academy 3.44m 11' 31 /2  (+1.7) 3.44 (+1.7) 3.42 (+0.0) 3.42 (+0.0)

12 Humphrey, Leland Lord Tweedsmuir 2.99m 9' 93 /4  (+0.2) 2.99 (+0.2) 2.70 (+0.0) 2.41 (+0.0)

Flight 2 of 2

1 Lepin, Tyson Pacific Academy 4.66m 15' 31 /2  (+1.3) 4.66 (+1.3) FOUL FOUL

2 Mengstab, Reem Princess Margaret 3.91m 12' 10"  (+0.0) 3.69 (+1.1) 3.91 (+0.0) 3.40 (+0.0)

3 Jonathan, Matthew Pacific Academy 3.32m 10' 103 /4  (+0.0) PASS PASS 3.32 (+0.0)

4 Bachu, Sahib Princess Margaret 2.37m 7' 91 /2  (+2.4) PASS PASS 2.37 (+2.4)

#106 Boys Long Jump (Jr)
Pit 1

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Wirtz, Thomas Pacific Academy 5.83m 19' 11 /2  (+0.1) 5.83 (+0.1) FOUL 5.78 (–0.3) 10

2 Lee, Chun-Shuo Surrey Christian 5.50m 18' 01 /2  (+1.4) 5.50 (+1.4) 5.49 (+0.0) 5.34 (+0.0) 8

3 Dee, Matthias Saint John Paul II 5.16m 16' 111 /4  (–0.7) 5.10 (+0.0) 5.09 (–0.4) 5.16 (–0.7) 6

4 Roth, Toby Fleetwood Park S 5.09m 16' 81 /2  (+0.0) 4.57 (+0.0) 4.56 (–0.3) 5.09 (+0.0) 5

5 Isak, Reuben White Rock Christi 5.05m 16' 7"  (–1.5) 4.84 (+0.0) 4.95 (+0.1) 5.05 (–1.5) 4
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#106 Boys Long Jump (Jr) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
6 Kan, Vincent Ecole Salish Seco 4.99m 16' 41 /2  (+0.0) 4.99 (+0.0) 3.93 (+0.0) 4.77 (–1.4) 3

7 Watt, Ollie Saint John Paul II 4.95m 16' 3"  (+0.0) 4.84 (+0.0) 4.95 (+0.0) 4.90 (+0.0) 2

8 Quintanilla, Solomon Queen Elizabeth S 4.81m 15' 91 /2  (–0.8) 4.32 (+0.0) 4.36 (–1.3) 4.81 (–0.8) 1

9 Ng, Braden Regent Christian 4.81m 15' 91 /2  (+0.4) 2.63 (+0.7) 4.35 (+0.0) 4.81 (+0.4)

10 Arroyal, Nicholas-Jon Holy Cross Region 4.80m 15' 9"  (+1.2) 4.80 (+1.2) 4.43 (–0.8) 4.34 (+0.0)

11 Tan, Mavrik Grandview Height 4.80m 15' 9"  (–0.8) 4.08 (+0.0) 4.80 (–0.8) FOUL

12 Kopelman, Mason Grandview Height 4.79m 15' 83 /4  (–1.0) 4.64 (+1.5) 4.79 (–1.0) 4.63 (+0.8)

13 Kuku, Esegemu Holy Cross Region 4.73m 15' 61 /4  (+0.8) 4.43 (+0.0) 4.71 (+0.0) 4.73 (+0.8)

14 Yan, Oliver Fleetwood Park S 4.72m 15' 6"  (+0.0) 4.72 (+0.0) 4.68 (–1.2) 4.56 (+0.0)

15 Nguyen, Tyler Fleetwood Park S 4.68m 15' 41 /4  (–1.2) 3.40 (+0.0) 4.68 (–1.2) 4.21 (–2.1)

16 Boender, Jaxon Surrey Christian 4.67m 15' 4"  (+1.8) 4.67 (+1.8) 4.42 (+0.0) FOUL

17 Autar, Calev Lord Tweedsmuir 4.60m 15' 11 /4  (+2.2) 4.60 (+2.2) 4.37 (+0.0) 4.22 (+0.0)

18 Trinh, Johnny Guildford Park 4.44m 14' 7"  (+0.0) 4.44 (+0.0) 4.44 (+0.0) FOUL

19 Naimi, Dahrius Grandview Height 4.40m 14' 51 /4  (+1.0) 4.40 (+1.0) 4.40 (–0.6) 4.36 (–0.1)

20 Laine, Carter Lord Tweedsmuir 4.39m 14' 5"  (+0.3) FOUL 4.20 (–0.7) 4.39 (+0.3)

21 Li, Leo Fleetwood Park S 4.38m 14' 41 /2  (–1.1) FOUL FOUL 4.38 (–1.1)

22 Hass, Aiden Saint John Paul II 4.34m 14' 3"  (+0.0) 3.30 (+1.6) 3.10 (+0.0) 4.34 (+0.0)

23 Calimoso, Gion Valard Holy Cross Region 4.29m 14' 1"  (+0.0) FOUL FOUL 4.29 (+0.0)

24 Ens, Tyson Lord Tweedsmuir 4.28m 14' 01 /2  (+1.2) 4.28 (+1.2) 4.03 (+0.8) 4.02 (+0.0)

25 Hibbert, Michael Semiahmoo Seco 4.21m 13' 93 /4  (–1.3) FOUL 4.21 (–1.3) PASS

26 Brost, Nate White Rock Christi 4.19m 13' 9"  (–0.6) 3.48 (+0.4) 4.19 (–0.6) 3.88 (+0.0)

27 Pacnis, Regie Holy Cross Region 4.18m 13' 83 /4  (+0.0) 4.09 (+0.0) 3.93 (–1.2) 4.18 (+0.0)

28 Cheng, Ryan Ecole Salish Seco 3.60m 11' 93 /4  (–0.9) 3.53 (+0.0) FOUL 3.60 (–0.9)

Vanhulsentop, Cole Lord Tweedsmuir NM PASS PASS PASS

Rafanan, Cedric Holy Cross Region NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

#107 Boys Long Jump (Sr)
Pit 1

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Kurt, Josh Enver Creek Seco 6.62m 21' 83 /4  (–0.5) 5.67 (+0.0) 6.62 (–0.5) 6.48 (+0.0) 10

2 Aniamaka, Divine Pacific Academy 6.16m 20' 21 /2  (+0.0) 5.77 (–1.2) 5.87 (+0.0) 6.16 (+0.0) 8

3 Silva, Jayamuni Ranuga Holy Cross Region 5.82m 19' 11 /4  (–0.8) 5.53 (–2.2) 5.82 (–0.8) 5.59 (–0.3) 6

4 Barszczewski, Nikolas Kwantlen Park Se 5.49m 18' 01 /4  (+0.0) 5.49 (+0.0) PASS PASS 5

5 Brown, Aydon Pacific Academy 5.34m 17' 61 /4  (–2.1) 5.34 (–2.1) 4.63 (+0.0) 4.88 (–0.1) 4

6 O'Donnell, Liam Clayton Heights S 5.31m 17' 51 /4  (+0.1) 4.89 (–1.7) 5.31 (+0.1) 5.03 (+0.1) 3

7 Clendenin, Tobey Holy Cross Region 5.19m 17' 01 /2  (–0.8) FOUL 5.19 (–0.8) 5.00 (+0.0) 2

8 Bantog, Nathan Enver Creek Seco 5.17m 16' 111 /2  (–1.0) 4.66 (+0.0) 4.82 (–1.3) 5.17 (–1.0) 1

9 Huynh, Tom Kwantlen Park Se 5.07m 16' 73 /4  (–1.5) 5.07 (–1.5) 4.91 (–0.1) 4.50 (+0.0)

10 Salvati, Lorenzo Princess Margaret 5.05m 16' 7"  (+0.0) 3.63 (–0.8) 5.05 (+0.0) 4.69 (–1.0)

11 Kim, Dohyun Surrey Christian 4.93m 16' 21 /4  (–1.1) 4.93 (–1.1) 4.42 (+0.0) 4.83 (–0.9)

12 Ganase, Justin Lord Tweedsmuir 4.86m 15' 111 /2  (–0.1) 4.46 (+0.0) 4.73 (+0.0) 4.86 (–0.1)

13 Atanacio, John Kwantlen Park Se 4.53m 14' 101 /2  (+0.0) 4.39 (+0.0) 4.53 (+0.0) PASS

14 Kumar, Kushal Enver Creek Seco 4.51m 14' 93 /4  (+0.1) 3.92 (–0.7) 4.37 (+0.1) 4.51 (+0.1)

15 Arora, Tanish Princess Margaret 4.46m 14' 73 /4  (+0.0) FOUL 4.46 (+0.0) 3.59 (–0.8)

16 Prosperi Porta, Riccardo Enver Creek Seco 4.10m 13' 51 /2  (+0.0) 2.33 (–1.8) 4.10 (+0.0) 4.00 (+0.0)

17 Catacutan, Patrick Johnston Heights 3.73m 12' 3"  (+0.0) 3.69 (–0.9) 3.46 (–0.7) 3.73 (+0.0)
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#107 Boys Long Jump (Sr) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
18 Sohal, Chandanpreet Queen Elizabeth S 2.58m 8' 53 /4  (+2.2) FOUL 2.58 (+2.2) FOUL

19 Harris, Joey Frank Hurt 2.41m 7' 11"  (–1.7) PASS 2.10 (–0.8) 2.41 (–1.7)

#108 Girls Long Jump (Jr)
Pit 2

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 Pakulak, Claire Holy Cross Region 4.86m 15' 111 /2  (+0.8) 4.62 (+0.0) 4.64 (+0.0) 4.86 (+0.8) 1(1) 10

2 Nagra, Jasleen Fleetwood Park S 4.71m 15' 51 /2  (–0.1) 4.71 (–0.1) 4.42 (+0.0) 4.71 (+0.0) 1(2) 8

3 Stevens, Mia Earl Marriott Seco 4.53m 14' 101 /2  (+0.0) 4.14 (+0.0) 4.29 (+1.4) 4.53 (+0.0) 1(3) 6

4 Sidhu, Amrita Elgin Park Second 4.42m 14' 6"  (+1.2) 4.33 (+0.0) 4.42 (+1.2) 4.19 (+0.0) 1(4) 5

5 Palka, Gabriella Lord Tweedsmuir 4.34m 14' 3"  (–1.1) 3.87 (+0.0) 4.12 (+0.0) 4.34 (–1.1) 1(5) 4

6 McKay, Meagan Sullivan Heights 4.24m 13' 11"  (+0.0) 3.96 (+0.0) 4.02 (+0.0) 4.24 (+0.0) 1(6) 3

7 Dullat, Paneet Tamanawis Secon 4.20m 13' 91 /2  (+0.0) 4.03 (+0.0) PASS 4.20 (+0.0) 1(7) 2

8 Stewart, Isabelle Pacific Academy 4.18m 13' 83 /4  (+0.0) 3.98 (–0.7) FOUL 4.18 (+0.0) 1(8) 1

9 Van Harmelen, Elise Surrey Christian 3.96m 13' 0"  (+0.0) 3.52 (–0.6) 3.94 (+0.0) 3.96 (+0.0) 1(9)

10 McKay, Kailey Sullivan Heights 3.96m 13' 0"  (+0.0) 3.48 (+0.0) 3.64 (–1.3) 3.96 (+0.0) 1(11)

11 Wafula, Esther Johnston Heights 3.94m 12' 111 /4  (–1.5) 3.17 (+0.0) FOUL 3.94 (–1.5) 1(11)

12 Nesdoly, Noah Fleetwood Park S 3.88m 12' 83 /4  (+0.0) 3.74 (+0.0) 3.83 (–0.6) 3.88 (+0.0) 1(12)

13 Kennedy, Natasha Holy Cross Region 3.84m 12' 71 /4  (+0.0) 3.49 (+0.0) 3.84 (+0.0) 3.69 (+0.3) 1(13)

14 Khaira, Jasmine LA Matheson Must 3.84m 12' 71 /4  (+0.0) 3.38 (–1.4) 3.61 (–0.2) 3.84 (+0.0) 2(1)

15 Humphrey, Nakita Lord Tweedsmuir 3.79m 12' 51 /4  (–0.6) 3.37 (+0.0) 3.79 (–0.6) 3.40 (+0.0) 1(14)

16 Habibi, Lenna Lord Tweedsmuir 3.78m 12' 5"  (+0.0) 3.60 (–1.2) PASS 3.78 (+0.0) 1(15)

17 Seto, Kendra Fraser Heights Se 3.76m 12' 4"  (+0.0) 3.61 (+0.0) 3.62 (+0.0) 3.76 (+0.0) 1(16)

18 Kaur, Tegvir Queen Elizabeth S 3.74m 12' 31 /4  (+0.0) 3.74 (+0.0) 3.38 (+0.4) 3.31 (+0.9) 1(17)

19 Luan, Mirabel Pacific Academy 3.71m 12' 21 /4  (+0.3) 3.33 (+0.0) 3.69 (+0.0) 3.71 (+0.3) 1(18)

20 Clayton, Elizabeth Fraser Heights Se 3.61m 11' 101 /4  (+0.0) 3.61 (+0.0) 3.59 (+0.0) FOUL 1(19)

21 Cutler, Olivia Lord Tweedsmuir 3.57m 11' 81 /2  (+0.7) 3.43 (+0.0) 3.57 (+0.7) 3.49 (+0.0) 1(20)

22 Ali, Maheen Guildford Park 3.41m 11' 21 /4  (+0.0) 3.11 (+0.0) 3.20 (+0.0) 3.41 (+0.0) 1(21)

23 Janif, Mysha Grandview Height 3.33m 10' 111 /4  (–0.3) 2.93 (–0.2) 3.19 (+0.6) 3.33 (–0.3) 2(2)

24 Mohankumar, Lav Clayton Heights S 3.30m 10' 10"  (+0.0) 3.30 (+0.0) FOUL 3.18 (+0.3) 1(22)

25 Vanvliet, Tayla Saint John Paul II 3.09m 10' 13 /4  (–0.5) 3.05 (–0.8) 3.00 (+0.9) 3.09 (–0.5) 2(3)

26 Dhaliwal, Daya Princess Margaret 3.05m 10' 01 /4  (–0.6) FOUL 2.95 (+0.4) 3.05 (–0.6) 1(23)

Iyiola, Eunice Guildford Park NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 Pakulak, Claire Holy Cross Region 4.86m 15' 111 /2  (+0.8) 4.62 (+0.0) 4.64 (+0.0) 4.86 (+0.8)

2 Nagra, Jasleen Fleetwood Park S 4.71m 15' 51 /2  (–0.1) 4.71 (–0.1) 4.42 (+0.0) 4.71 (+0.0)

3 Stevens, Mia Earl Marriott Seco 4.53m 14' 101 /2  (+0.0) 4.14 (+0.0) 4.29 (+1.4) 4.53 (+0.0)

4 Sidhu, Amrita Elgin Park Second 4.42m 14' 6"  (+1.2) 4.33 (+0.0) 4.42 (+1.2) 4.19 (+0.0)

5 Palka, Gabriella Lord Tweedsmuir 4.34m 14' 3"  (–1.1) 3.87 (+0.0) 4.12 (+0.0) 4.34 (–1.1)

6 McKay, Meagan Sullivan Heights 4.24m 13' 11"  (+0.0) 3.96 (+0.0) 4.02 (+0.0) 4.24 (+0.0)

7 Dullat, Paneet Tamanawis Secon 4.20m 13' 91 /2  (+0.0) 4.03 (+0.0) PASS 4.20 (+0.0)

8 Stewart, Isabelle Pacific Academy 4.18m 13' 83 /4  (+0.0) 3.98 (–0.7) FOUL 4.18 (+0.0)

9 Van Harmelen, Elise Surrey Christian 3.96m 13' 0"  (+0.0) 3.52 (–0.6) 3.94 (+0.0) 3.96 (+0.0)
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#108 Girls Long Jump (Jr) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

11 McKay, Kailey Sullivan Heights 3.96m 13' 0"  (+0.0) 3.48 (+0.0) 3.64 (–1.3) 3.96 (+0.0)

11 Wafula, Esther Johnston Heights 3.94m 12' 111 /4  (–1.5) 3.17 (+0.0) FOUL 3.94 (–1.5)

12 Nesdoly, Noah Fleetwood Park S 3.88m 12' 83 /4  (+0.0) 3.74 (+0.0) 3.83 (–0.6) 3.88 (+0.0)

13 Kennedy, Natasha Holy Cross Region 3.84m 12' 71 /4  (+0.0) 3.49 (+0.0) 3.84 (+0.0) 3.69 (+0.3)

14 Humphrey, Nakita Lord Tweedsmuir 3.79m 12' 51 /4  (–0.6) 3.37 (+0.0) 3.79 (–0.6) 3.40 (+0.0)

15 Habibi, Lenna Lord Tweedsmuir 3.78m 12' 5"  (+0.0) 3.60 (–1.2) PASS 3.78 (+0.0)

16 Seto, Kendra Fraser Heights Se 3.76m 12' 4"  (+0.0) 3.61 (+0.0) 3.62 (+0.0) 3.76 (+0.0)

17 Kaur, Tegvir Queen Elizabeth S 3.74m 12' 31 /4  (+0.0) 3.74 (+0.0) 3.38 (+0.4) 3.31 (+0.9)

18 Luan, Mirabel Pacific Academy 3.71m 12' 21 /4  (+0.3) 3.33 (+0.0) 3.69 (+0.0) 3.71 (+0.3)

19 Clayton, Elizabeth Fraser Heights Se 3.61m 11' 101 /4  (+0.0) 3.61 (+0.0) 3.59 (+0.0) FOUL

20 Cutler, Olivia Lord Tweedsmuir 3.57m 11' 81 /2  (+0.7) 3.43 (+0.0) 3.57 (+0.7) 3.49 (+0.0)

21 Ali, Maheen Guildford Park 3.41m 11' 21 /4  (+0.0) 3.11 (+0.0) 3.20 (+0.0) 3.41 (+0.0)

22 Mohankumar, Lav Clayton Heights S 3.30m 10' 10"  (+0.0) 3.30 (+0.0) FOUL 3.18 (+0.3)

23 Dhaliwal, Daya Princess Margaret 3.05m 10' 01 /4  (–0.6) FOUL 2.95 (+0.4) 3.05 (–0.6)

Iyiola, Eunice Guildford Park NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

Flight 2 of 2

1 Khaira, Jasmine LA Matheson Must 3.84m 12' 71 /4  (+0.0) 3.38 (–1.4) 3.61 (–0.2) 3.84 (+0.0)

2 Janif, Mysha Grandview Height 3.33m 10' 111 /4  (–0.3) 2.93 (–0.2) 3.19 (+0.6) 3.33 (–0.3)

3 Vanvliet, Tayla Saint John Paul II 3.09m 10' 13 /4  (–0.5) 3.05 (–0.8) 3.00 (+0.9) 3.09 (–0.5)

#109 Girls Long Jump (Gr8)
Pit 2

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Chen, Evia Elgin Park Second 4.47m 14' 8"  (+0.3) 4.01 (+0.8) 4.36 (+0.4) 4.47 (+0.3) 10

2 Pancho, Maddison Guildford Park 4.12m 13' 61 /4  (+0.0) 2.99 (+0.0) 4.12 (+0.0) 4.10 (+0.0) 8

3 Takhar, Simarjot Johnston Heights 4.10m 13' 51 /2  (+0.8) 3.87 (+0.9) 4.03 (+0.3) 4.10 (+0.8) 6

4 Hu, Elgina Southridge School 4.07m 13' 41 /4  (+0.0) 3.98 (+0.7) 4.07 (+0.0) 3.78 (+1.4) 5

5 Bernette, Mya Saint John Paul II 3.94m 12' 111 /4  (+0.0) 3.94 (+0.0) 3.61 (+0.4) 3.71 (+0.0) 4

6 Ogbes, Isabel Pacific Academy 3.89m 12' 91 /4  (+0.7) 3.75 (+0.0) 3.89 (+0.7) 3.76 (+0.0) 3

7 Arlitt, Regan Fleetwood Park S 3.82m 12' 61 /2  (+1.6) 3.80 (+0.5) 3.82 (+1.6) 3.54 (+0.0) 2

8 Sangha, Shehneet Fleetwood Park S 3.72m 12' 21 /2  (+0.0) 3.61 (+0.0) 3.72 (+0.0) 3.67 (+0.0) 1

9 Koch, Shannon Earl Marriott Seco 3.59m 11' 91 /2  (+0.0) 3.52 (+0.0) 3.59 (+0.0) 3.52 (+0.0)

10 Aulukh, Japneet Enver Creek Seco 3.57m 11' 81 /2  (+0.0) 3.57 (+0.0) 3.17 (+0.0) 3.39 (+0.0)

11 Neustaedter, Lauren White Rock Christi 3.54m 11' 71 /2  (+0.2) 3.54 (+0.2) 3.38 (+0.0) 3.24 (+0.0)

12 Mao, Zoie Southridge School 3.47m 11' 43 /4  (+0.2) FOUL 3.18 (+0.0) 3.47 (+0.2)

13 Bond, Dayja Fleetwood Park S 3.47m 11' 43 /4  (–0.5) FOUL 3.47 (–0.5) 3.17 (–0.2)

14 Zhu, Vicky Southridge School 3.45m 11' 4"  (+0.3) 3.45 (+0.3) FOUL 3.14 (+0.0)

15 Oger, Summer Earl Marriott Seco 3.36m 11' 01 /4  (+0.0) 3.36 (+0.0) 3.14 (+0.0) 3.29 (–0.5)

16 Tombocon, Mya Saint John Paul II 3.25m 10' 8"  (+0.3) 3.25 (+0.3) 2.91 (+0.4) PASS

17 Liu, Amanda Elgin Park Second 3.24m 10' 73 /4  (–0.9) 3.24 (–0.9) 3.23 (+0.3) 3.09 (+0.0)

18 Nava-Silva, Faby Johnston Heights 3.23m 10' 71 /4  (+0.0) 2.66 (+0.0) 3.23 (+0.0) 2.66 (+0.0)

19 Wood, Samantha Saint John Paul II 3.15m 10' 4"  (+0.0) 3.15 (+0.0) PASS PASS

20 Kwaah, Winefreda Lord Tweedsmuir 3.09m 10' 13 /4  (–0.3) FOUL 2.85 (+0.0) 3.09 (–0.3)

21 Bassi, Komal Princess Margaret 2.94m 9' 73 /4  (+0.1) 2.86 (+0.0) FOUL 2.94 (+0.1)

22 Grewal, Diya White Rock Christi 2.72m 8' 111 /4  (+0.0) 2.72 (+0.0) 2.58 (+0.0) FOUL

23 Bawa, Diya Princess Margaret 2.67m 8' 91 /4  (+0.1) 2.67 (+0.1) 2.53 (+0.0) 2.27 (+0.0)

24 Mattu, Preet Princess Margaret 2.57m 8' 51 /4  (+0.0) FOUL FOUL 2.57 (+0.0)
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#109 Girls Long Jump (Gr8) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
25 Duncan, Tyesha Lord Tweedsmuir 2.47m 8' 11 /4  (+0.0) FOUL 2.47 (+0.0) FOUL

26 Delsoz, Husno Frank Hurt 2.34m 7' 81 /4  (+0.0) 1.84 (+0.0) FOUL 2.34 (+0.0)

#110 Girls Long Jump (Sr)
Pit 2

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Laura, Ria Guildford Park 4.51m 14' 93 /4  (+0.6) 2.98 (+0.0) 4.05 (+0.2) 4.51 (+0.6) 10

2 Aulakh, Anureet Enver Creek Seco 4.33m 14' 21 /2  (+1.3) 4.26 (+0.0) FOUL 4.33 (+1.3) 8

3 Kennedy, Alexandra Holy Cross Region 4.33m 14' 21 /2  (+0.2) 4.09 (+0.0) 3.69 (+1.4) 4.33 (+0.2) 6

4 Windbiel, Olivia Clayton Heights S 4.06m 13' 4"  (+0.0) 3.96 (+0.0) 4.06 (+0.0) 3.95 (+1.1) 5

5 Choi, Alina Pacific Academy 3.94m 12' 111 /4  (+0.0) 3.81 (+0.0) 3.94 (+0.0) 3.94 (+0.0) 4

6 Gupta, Laura Princess Margaret 3.94m 12' 111 /4  (+0.0) 3.94 (+0.0) 3.84 (+0.0) 3.72 (+0.0) 3

7 Dickson, Montana Johnston Heights 3.94m 12' 111 /4  (+0.5) PASS FOUL 3.94 (+0.5) 2

8 Hernberg, Grace Clayton Heights S 3.82m 12' 61 /2  (+0.5) 3.80 (+0.0) 3.68 (+0.0) 3.82 (+0.5) 1

9 Jawanda, Karmen Enver Creek Seco 3.72m 12' 21 /2  (+0.0) 3.54 (–0.3) 3.72 (+0.0) 3.67 (+0.0)

10 Carroll, Michaela Princess Margaret 3.66m 12' 01 /4  (+0.0) 3.66 (+0.0) FOUL 3.66 (+0.0)

11 Gandha, Umika Enver Creek Seco 3.36m 11' 01 /4  (+0.0) 2.99 (–0.9) 3.36 (+0.0) 3.18 (+0.6)

12 Sharma, Diya Guildford Park 2.84m 9' 4"  (+0.0) 2.84 (+0.0) 2.82 (+0.5) FOUL

13 Reyes, Noemi Queen Elizabeth S 2.71m 8' 103 /4  (+0.0) 2.71 (+0.0) 2.62 (+0.0) 2.57 (+1.4)

14 Guhit, Chelsea Queen Elizabeth S 2.70m 8' 101 /4  (+1.4) 2.52 (+0.0) 2.70 (+1.4) 2.64 (+0.0)

Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Pacific Academy PAAC 120

2 White Rock Christian Academy WRCA 83.5

3 Princess Margaret Secondary Sc PRIN 73

4 Surrey Christian SCS 66.5

5 Fleetwood Park School FS 64

6 Grandview Heights GHTS 49

7 Elgin Park Secondary EPSS 47

8 Holy Cross Regional HCRH
S

46

9 Lord Tweedsmuir LORD 40

10 Saint John Paul II Academy SJP2 25

11 Ecole Salish Secondary School ESSS 24

12 Kwantlen Park Secondary KWPS 21

13 Earl Marriott Secondary EMSS 13

14 Fraser Heights Secondary Schoo FHSS 12

14 Southridge School SOUT
H

12

16 Enver Creek Secondary EMCS 11

16 Semiahmoo Secondary SEMI 11

18 LA Matheson Mustangs LAMM 9

19 Guildford Park GLPK 6

19 North Surrey Secondary NSSS 6

21 Sullivan Heights SULH 4

22 Regent Christian RCA 3
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Boys Scores (cont'd)
Pl Team Code Score

22 Clayton Heights Secondary CLHS 3

24 Johnston Heights Secondary Sch JHSS 2

25 Queen Elizabeth SS - Surrey ROYA
L

1

Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Holy Cross Regional HCRH
S

81

2 Fleetwood Park School FS 62

3 Pacific Academy PAAC 58

4 Elgin Park Secondary EPSS 42

5 White Rock Christian Academy WRCA 40.5

6 Queen Elizabeth SS - Surrey ROYA
L

39

7 Earl Marriott Secondary EMSS 38

8 Lord Tweedsmuir LORD 37

9 Princess Margaret Secondary Sc PRIN 32.5

10 Clayton Heights Secondary CLHS 32

10 Sullivan Heights SULH 32

12 Frank Hurt FH 30

12 Johnston Heights Secondary Sch JHSS 30

14 Saint John Paul II Academy SJP2 29

15 Semiahmoo Secondary SEMI 23

16 North Surrey Secondary NSSS 22

17 Southridge School SOUT
H

18

17 Guildford Park GLPK 18

19 Enver Creek Secondary EMCS 13

20 Fraser Heights Secondary Schoo FHSS 9

21 Ecole Salish Secondary School ESSS 6

22 Regent Christian RCA 5

22 Grandview Heights GHTS 5

24 LA Matheson Mustangs LAMM 4

25 Tamanawis Secondary School TAMS 3
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